
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
10:00

A  BC Cuxhaven S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

5 2 11 13 10 4

17

7
15

8
16

10
17

12 13 14
Auszeit

8:12

Ende
10:17

B  TuS BSB R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

8 7 5 6 12 4

25

╳
21

8
23

13
24

15
25

16 20
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
10:20

B  TuS BSB S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

7 5 6 2 4 8

249

18:11

24:24
7
21

9
23

12
24

18 19 20
Auszeit

24:25

Ende
10:41

A  BC Cuxhaven R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

4 5 2 11 13 10

269 12

14:20 18:23

20:24
╳
15

8
17

10
19

11
26

12 13 Auszeit

11:15
11:18

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
10:44

B  TuS BSB S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

7 5 6 4 12 8

8

Auszeit

Ende
10:54

A  BC Cuxhaven R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

4 5 2 11 13 10

01 12

0:10 0:0

╳
Auszeit

0:4

Wechsel
8:0

B  TuS BSB S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

7 5 6 4 12 8

15

15
Auszeit

BereichsQuali U20w Turnier 3
Frauen

B  TuS Bersenbrück vs. BC Cuxhaven A

Spiel 1 09.11.2025 10:00 Uhr

BBS Cuxhaven
27474 Cuxhaven
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B  TuS BSB 10/14

2 Renze, Anna-Lena X

3 Dresen, Marie X
4 Rauf, Josefine X
5 Pecorilli, Lilly X
6 Kröger, Leonie X

7 Klinaku, Elisa X
8 Grimmut, Jasmin X
9 Vozhynska, Nikol X

12 Rauf, Caroline X
14 Stolze, Clara X

B  Libero

3 Dresen, Marie X
14 Stolze, Clara X

B  Offizielle

T Kuschel, Thomas
CT Rauf, Christian

C

A  BC Cuxhaven 10/14

1 Zobel, Lene Marit X
2 Hajdari, Samira X
4 Achilles, Alexandra X
5 Emde, Alissa X

9 Heitmann, Emily X
10 Franke, Annelie Marie X
11 Finkennest, Lilli X
12 Blank, Karina X
13 Ledrich, Kim Kristin X

14 Eickmann, Maya X

A  Libero

14 Eickmann, Maya X

A  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:1

Ergebnisse
B  TuS BSB BC Cuxhaven A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 17 17 0 0 1
1 2 0 24 2 21 26 1 3 2
0 0 1 15 3 10 0 0 2 1

1 2 2 64 48 43 1 5 4
Start: 10:00 Ende: 10:54 Dauer: 0:54

Sieger: TuS Bersenbrück

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Detzel, Emily 1

2 Rüschen, Lia-Sophie 2

Schr. Hanschke, Nina
Assist. Schlüter, Carmen
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